
APEX

APEX SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL, JODHPUR
Time Table 

Half Yearly Examination 2019-2020

NUR. LKG. UKG. I II III IV V VI VII VIII

10.12.2019, Tuesday

11.12.2019, Wednesday

12.12.2019, Thursday

13.12.2019, Friday

14.12.2019, Saturday

16.12.2019, Monday

17.12.2019, Tuesday

18.12.2019, Wednesday

24.12.2019, Tuesday

Date / Day

Hindi 
Oral

Maths
Oral

Maths
Written

English 
Written

-

English
 Written

Maths 
Written

-

Hindi  
Written

-

Hindi 
 Written

-

Maths 
 Written

-

E.V.S. 
Oral

MSC/GK
English 

Grammar

Instructions :-   (1.)  Students shall not be allowed to appear in examination without  Admit Card.
Notice           :-   (1.)  Monday, 9.12.2019 will be preparation leave for all classes.
                           (2.) The School will remain closed for winter break from 25th to 31st Dec.2019.
                           (3.) Computer Examination for Class III, IV, V will be on Saturday, 07.12.2019.
                           (4.) The School will reopen on Wednesday, 1st January, 2020 after winter break.

PRINCIPAL

R.K. KhannaExam Incharge

Exam Duration :  Nursery  to VIII  will be 2.30 Hours  

Examination Timing First Shift  9.00 AM  to  12.15 PM

English 
Oral

Hindi 
Written

-

-

Hindi 
Oral

Maths
 Oral

English
 Oral

-

English 
Written

Hindi 
Oral

English 
Oral

Maths
 Oral

-

English
Oral

English 
Written

Hindi 
Oral

Hindi 
Written

Maths 
Oral

Maths 
Written

-

Maths 
 Written

English 
Written

English
 Oral

Maths
 Oral

E.V.S. 
Oral

E.V.S. 
Written

Hindi 
Oral

Hindi 

E.V.S. 
Oral

E.V.S. 
Written

Maths 
Written

Maths 
Oral

-

English 

English 
Oral

Hindi
 Oral

- -

Hindi 
Oral

Hindi 

Maths 
Written

Maths
Oral

Hindi 
Grammar

English 
Oral

EVS
Written

EVS
Oral

Hindi  
Written

Hindi 
Oral

Hindi 
Grammar

English 
Grammar

English 

English 
Oral

E.V.S. 
Oral

E.V.S. 
Written

-

English

English 
Grammar

Social 
Science

Hindi 
Grammar

Hindi 

Sanskrit 
Grammar

Sanskrit

Maths

-

Hindi  
Grammar

Hindi 

 Science

Sanskrit

Sanskrit 
Grammar

Social 
Science

Maths

English 

- -

Social 
Science

Hindi 

Hindi 
Grammar

Science

Maths

English

English 
Grammar

Sanskrit 

XI XII IX X XI XII

Second Shift  1.00 PM  to  4.15 PM

Physics
Account.
History

Chem/
Pol Sc./

BM

-

Maths

Economics

Biology 

-

English

Physics
Account.
History

Chem/
Pol Sc./

BM

-

Maths

Economics

Biology 

-

English

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

- - - -

Maths

-

-

-

Sanskrit

English 

Hindi

Geography

Maths

-

-

-

Sanskrit

English 

Hindi

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

20.12.2019, Friday  - - - E.V.S. 
Written

MSC/GK Hindi English Maths 
Oral

Science
English 

Grammar
Sanskrit 
Grammar

Hindi Hindi - - - -

- -

Geography

23.12.2019, Monday - - - - MSC/GK- MSC/GK MSC/GK Computer Computer Computer Social
Science

Social
Science

- -- -

21.12.2019, Saturday - - - - - Hindi 
Grammar

English 
Grammar

Maths 
Written

MSC/GK MSC/GK MSC/GK Science - -Science- -

19.12.2019, Thursday - - - - - - -- - - -- - -- - -
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